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SESSION 1 – Access Control 
Time Project Title 
09:00 – 09:20 ReCRED – From Real-world Identities to Privacy-preserving and Attribute-based CREDentials for 

Device-centric Access Control 

Project Representative Christos Xenakis (UPRC) 
xenakis@unipi.gr   

 

09:20 – 09:40 AMBER – “enhAnced Mobile BiomEtRics” 
 

Project Representative Richard Guest (UoK) 
r.m.guest@kent.ac.uk  

 

09:40 – 10:00 OPERANDO – Online Privacy Enforcement, Rights Assurance and Optimization 

Project Representative Constantinos Patsakis (UPRC) 
kpatsak@unipi.gr 

 

10:00 – 10:20 TYPES - Towards transparencY and Privacy in the onlinE advertising business 

Project Representative Vangelis Bagiatis (UPCOM) 
vbagiatis@upcom.eu 

 

10:20 – 10:40 PRIVACY FLAG – Enabling Crowd-sourcing based privacy protection for smartphone applications, 
websites and Internet of Things deployments  

Project Representative Ioannis Chochliouros (OTE) 
ichochliouros@oteresearch.gr 

 

10:40 – 11:00 Coffee Break 
 

11:00 – 11:20 ARIES – Reliable European Identity Ecosystem  

Project Representative Jorge Bernal Bernabé (UoM) 
jorgebernal@um.es  

 

11:20 – 11:40 CREDENTIAL – Secure Cloud Identity Wallet 

Project Representative Ioannis Chochliouros (OTE) 
ichochliouros@oteresearch.gr 

 

SESSION 2 – Trust eServices 
Time Project Title Description 
11:40 – 12:00 FutureTrust – Future Trust Services for Trustworthy Global Transactions 

Project Representative Jon Shamah (EEMA) 
jshamah@ejconsultants.eu 

 

12:00 – 12:20 LIGHTEST – Lightweight Infrastructure for Global Heterogeneous Trust management in support of an 
open Ecosystem of Stakeholders and Trust schemes 

Project Representative Jon Shamah (EEMA) 
jshamah@ejconsultants.eu 

 

12:20 – 12:40 PaaSword – A Holistic Data Privacy and Security by Design Platform-as-a-Service Framework 
Introducing Distributed Encrypted Persistence in Cloud-based Applications 

Project Representative Panagiotis Gouvas (UBITECH) 
pgouvas@ubitech.eu  

 

12:40 – 13:00 KONFIDO – Secure and Trusted Paradigm for Interoperable eHealth Services 

Project Representative John Avramidis (EUL) 
john.avramidis@eulambia.com  

  

13:00 – 13:20 PANORAMIX – Privacy and Accountability in Networks via Optimized Randomized Mix-nets  
Project Representative Aggelos Kiayias (UoE) 

akiayias@inf.ed.ac.uk 
 

13:20 – 14:00 Lunch Break 
 

SESSION 3 – Cyber Security in IoT 
Time Project Title Description 
14:00 – 14:20 GHOST – Safe-Guarding Home IoT Environments with Personalized Real-time Risk Control 

Project Representative Miltiadis Dimas (OBR) 
m.dimas@obrela.com 

 

14:20 – 14:40 FORTIKA – Cyber Security Accelerator for trusted SMEs IT Ecosystems 

Project Representative Nikolaos Zotos (FINT) 
nzotos@f-in.co.uk  
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14:40 – 15:00 ANASTACIA - Advanced Networked Agents for Security and Trust Assessment  
in CPS / IOT Architectures 

Project Representative Panagiotis Gouvas (UBITECH) 
pgouvas@ubitech.eu  

 

15:00 – 15:20 CIPSEC – Enhancing Critical Infrastructure Protection with innovative SECurity framework 

Project Representative Ilias Spais (AEGIS) 
hspais@aegisresearch.eu  

 

15:20 – 15:40 ARMOUR – Large-Scale IoT Security & Trust Experiments  

Project Representative Panos Karkazis (SYN) 
pkarkazis@synelixis.com 

 

15:40 – 16:00 EUSEC - European Security Certification Framework  

Project Representative Alain Pannetrat (CSA) 
apannetrat@cloudsecurityalliance.org  

 

16:00 – 16:20 Coffee Break 
 

SESSION 4 – Cyber Security in Social Networks 
Time Project Title Description 
16:20 – 16:40 DOGANA - aDvanced sOcial enGineering And vulNerability Assesment Framework 

Project Representative Angelo Consoli (SUPSI) 
angelo.consoli@supsi.ch 

 

16:40 – 17:00 ENCASE – EnhaNcing seCurity And privacy in the Social wEb: a user centered approach for the 
protection of minors 

Project Representative Michael Sirivianos (CUT) 
michael.sirivianos@gmail.com 

 

SESSION 5 – Cyber Security in H2020  
Time Project Title Description 
17:00 – 17:30 cyberwatching.eu – The European watch on cybersecurity privacy 

Project Representative Niccolò Zazzeri (TIT) 
n.zazzeri@trust-itservices.com  
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